
ArenaID Arena Discipline Grading Nr Name Band Platzierung

64 Thomas Stern Dresden Pipes & Drums 3rd

66 Eric Pascal Rolfes
Dersa Highlanders Damme District 

Pipes and Drums e. V.
2nd

56 Jasper Herzog Dresden Pipes and Drums 1st

65 Christoph Rienaß German Thistle Pipes & Drums 1st

59 Conny Mahnke 1st

57 Dirk Hartlage Essern Highlanders Pipe Band 1st

65 Christoph Rienaß German Thistle Pipes & Drums 1st

68 Ina Ashford-Knieke 3rd

63 Eric Seitz Owl Town Pipe and Drum Band 1st

59 Conny Mahnke 4th

Philip Leon Reupke Owl Town Pipe and Drum Band 2nd

55 Sandra Zeh Essern Highlander 1st

70 Sarah Michelle Kirschner The Owl Town Pipe and Drum Band 2nd

58 Jan-Hendrik Staschel Owl Town / Nutscheid Forest 3rd

67 Lucy Sengpiel Dresden Pipes and Drums 1st

69 Mario Gerstenberg
The Owl Town Pipe & Drum Band 

e.V.
3rd

61 Alexander  Celik German Thistle Pipes & Drums 1st

60 Rico Stein Dresden Pipes and Drums 2nd
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46 Heinrich Herzog Dresden Pipes and Drums 1st

13 Christoph Zwernemann German Thistle 6th

6 Rask Poulsen Camilla

34 Thomas Kunz Nutscheid Forest PB 2nd

43 Franz Fischer Nutscheid Forest Pipe Band

47 Jakub Kocian Blue Squadron Pipe Band 4th

51 Karel Klima Blue Squadron Pipe Band 5th

Torben Seeger Essern Highlander 3rd

13 Christoph Zwernemann German Thistle 2nd

32 Christoph Fischer 1st

8 Dagmar Pesta Owl Town Pipe & Drum Band 1th

19 Maximilian Göhring Dresden Pipes and Drums

1 Tony Widera keine Band

5 Dominik Feitz The MacKenzie Pipe Band 

21 Tobias Schmeer 5th

26 Henrik Vinther

27 Yannis Wolf Dresden Pipes and Drums

30 Meyer Karin Essern Highlander

32 Christoph Fischer 1st

10 Sandra Rief Caverhills Guardians PD

14 Thomas Lierenfeld German Thistles P&D

16 Eva Lierenfeld German Thistle Pipes and Drums

38 Ina Bo Winding Benloese

40 Leonore Prüfer Dresden Pipes and Drums 2nd

41 Uwe Prüfer Dresden Pipes and Drums 3rd

44 Wolfgang Bormann Alba Pipe Band

50 Nina Traeder Alba Pipe Band 4th

66 Eric Pascal Rolfes Dersa Highlanders DammeD PD 6th

8 Dagmar Pesta Owl Town Pipe & Drum Band

9 Kai-Michael Stern 2nd

17 Alexandra Scheckel German Thistle Pipes and Drums

20 Tom Zimball German Thistle Pipes and Drums

25 Philipp Burchardt 1st

29 Danilo Meux Barbarossa Pipes and Drums 3rd

39 Hans Grothusen 4th

42 Paul Viblanc German Thistle Pipes & Drums 5th

Brody Watson-Massey Grade 1 - 1st

3Slow Air/Jig

3Urlar plus

1/2Piobaireachd
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2
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Anna Kummerlöw
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30 Meyer Karin Essern Highlander

32 Christoph Fischer

1 Tony Widera keine Band

5 Dominik Feitz
The MacKenzie Pipe Band - 

Golkrath e.V.

10 Sandra Rief
Caverhills Guardians Pipe and 

Drums e.V.
12 Silke Mey Berlin Thistle Pipe and Drums

14 Thomas Lierenfeld German Thistles P&D

16 Eva Lierenfeld German Thistle Pipes and Drums

19 Maximilian Göhring Dresden Pipes and Drums 6th

21 Tobias Schmeer 2nd

26 Henrik Vinther

27 Yannis Wolf Dresden Pipes and Drums

35 Michal Lokvenc Blue Squadron Pipe Band 5th

38 Ina Bo Winding Benloese 4th

40 Leonore Prüfer Dresden Pipes and Drums 3rd

41 Uwe Prüfer Dresden Pipes and Drums

44 Wolfgang Bormann Alba Pipe Band

45 Lisa Albertsen Crest of Gordon 1st

50 Nina Traeder Alba Pipe Band

66 Eric Pascal Rolfes Dersa Highlanders DammeD PD

10 Sandra Rief Caverhills Guardians PD 5th

7 Birgit Spannehl FC St. Pauli Pipes and Drums

14 Thomas Lierenfeld German Thistles P&D 4th

16 Eva Lierenfeld German Thistle Pipes and Drums

28 Alexander Heß CMGD Piping 6th

36 Fahrenwald, Dietmar Berlin Thistle Pipes & Drums

25 Philipp Burchardt 1st

37 Jutta Finkelmeier

52 Ulrich Rieger Dresden Pipes and Drums 3rd

19 Maximilian Göhring Dresden Pipes and Drums 2nd

2 Kathrin Grundmann

3 Thorsten Brandes The Owl Town Pipe & Drum 5th

7 Birgit Spannehl FC St. Pauli Pipes and Drums

11 Jessica Clement FC St. Pauli Pipes & Drums

18 Marvin Gerstenberg The Owl Town Pipe & Drum 3rd

23 Marion Schmelzkopf Essern Highlander Pipeband

28 Alexander Heß CMGD Piping

31 Christine Borgert-Vieten Essern Highlanders

4 Philip Stein Dresden Pipes and Drums 2nd

33 Maximilian Pein Alba Pipe Band 1st

36 Fahrenwald, Dietmar Berlin Thistle Pipes & Drums

37 Jutta Finkelmeier 6th

48 Pavlna Kolov
49 Michaela Mikeov Blue Squadron Pipe Band
22 Anja Jacobsen 4th

42/4 March

3

4Ground/Urlar

5March

Schlosspark/Mulde
Peter Crowe
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2 Kathrin Grundmann 4th
3 Thorsten Brandes The Owl Town Pipe & Drum Band 
4 Philip Stein Dresden Pipes and Drums 1st

11 Jessica Clement FC St. Pauli Pipes & Drums
15 Julia Scholz Pipes and Drums of Fire Brigade 

23 Marion Schmelzkopf Essern Highlander Pipeband 5th

28 Alexander Heß CMGD Piping 2nd
31 Christine Borgert-Vieten Essern Highlanders
33 Maximilian Pein Alba Pipe Band 3rd
36 Fahrenwald, Dietmar Berlin Thistle Pipes & Drums
37 Jutta Finkelmeier
48 Pavlna Kolov
49 Michaela Mikeov Blue Squadron Pipe Band 6th

25 Philipp Burchardt 3rd
9 Kai-Michael Stern 1st

20 Tom Zimball German Thistle Pipes and Drums
29 Danilo Meux Barbarossa Pipes and Drums 5th
39 Hans Grothusen 4th
42 Paul Viblanc German Thistle Pipes & Drums 2nd
8 Dagmar Pesta Owl Town Pipe & Drum Band

Brody Watson-Massey Grade 1 - 1st

6 Rask Poulsen Camilla
34 Thomas Kunz Nutscheid Forest PB 3rd
43 Franz Fischer Nutscheid Forest Pipe Band 1st
13 Christoph Zwernemann German Thistle 2nd
46 Heinrich Herzog Dresden Pipes and Drums 5th
47 Jakub Kocian Blue Squadron Pipe Band 6th
51 Karel Klima Blue Squadron Pipe Band

Torben Seeger Essern Highlander 4th

1 Tony Widera keine Band
66 Eric Pascal Rolfes Dersa Highlanders DammeD PD 4th
10 Sandra Rief Caverhills Guardians Pipe and 
12 Silke Mey Berlin Thistle Pipe and Drums
14 Thomas Lierenfeld German Thistles P&D
16 Eva Lierenfeld German Thistle Pipes and Drums
21 Tobias Schmeer
30 Meyer Karin Essern Highlander
32 Christoph Fischer 3rd
35 Michal Lokvenc Blue Squadron Pipe Band 2nd
40 Leonore Prüfer Dresden Pipes and Drums 5th
41 Uwe Prüfer Dresden Pipes and Drums
45 Lisa Albertsen Crest of Gordon 1st
50 Nina Traeder Alba Pipe Band 6th

ArenaID Arena Discipline Grading Nr Name Band Platzierung
54 Frank Vieweg Dresden Pipes and Drums 1st

70 Sarah Michelle Kirschner The Owl Town Pipe and Drum Band 2nd

54 Frank Vieweg Dresden Pipes and Drums 1st
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